SIGN-IN
Manditory Prebid Meeting
FY'23 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENTS
TMUA Project No. WPC 23-1

ENGINEERS
Monday, March 20, 2023

Printed Name Initials Representing Phone E-Mail
Zane Briggs - City of Tulsa 918-237-7401 zbriggs@cityoftulsa.org
Cindy Cantero = City of Tulsa 918-237-7401 ccantero@cityoftulsa.org
Peter Denis ki City of Tulsa 918-381-2404 PDenis@cityoftulsa.org
Josh Fisher SF City of Tulsa 918-638-9233 ifisher@cityoftulsa.org
Brook lwata = City of Tulsa 918-629-6910 miwata@cityoftulsa.org
Michael Rinker = City of Tulsa 918-527-1819 MRinker@cityoftulsa.org
Matt Vaughan i City of Tulsa 918-596-9845 mvaughan@cityoftulsa.org
Colin Wilmering S City of Tulsa 918-284-9005 cwilmering@cityoftulsa.org
Jason Ray ;@TL) HUB 918-698-1968 jray@hubengineers.com
Steve Tolar s HUB 918-557-8969 stolar@hubengineers.com
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